College

Arts and
Letters

Business

Program

Architecture

Music Teacher
Education

Music Teacher
Education

Spanish

French

Public
Admin-istration

Music, General

Music,
General

Commercial
Music

Economics,
General

Economics

Health
Admin-istration

Health
Admini-stration

Business Admin-
istration

Level

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

CIP

4.0201

13.1312

13.1312

16.0905

16.0901

44.0401

50.0901

50.0901

50.1003

45.0601

45.0601

51.0701

51.0701

52.0201

Accrediting Agency

National Architectural
Accrediting Board

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

National Association of

Schools of Music

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Network of Schools of

Public Policy, Affairs,
and Administration
Commission on Peer
Review and
Accreditation

National Association of

Schools of Music

National Association of

Schools of Music

National Association of

Schools of Music

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

Accreditation
Status

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

Last
Accred
Year

2017

2015

2013

2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

2014

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



Business Admin-
istration

Business Admin-
istration

Accounting

Accounting

Finance

Finance

Hospitality
and

Tourism
Manage-ment

Inter-
national Business

Inter-
national Business

Manage-
ment
Information
Systems

Information
Tech and
Manage-ment

Marketing

Taxation

Social
Work

Social
Work

Masters

Research

Doctorate

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

52.0201

52.0201

52.0301

52.0301

52.0801

52.0801

52.0901

52.1101

52.1101

52.1201

52.1201

52.1401

52.1601

44.0701

51.1503

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

The Association to
Advance Collegiate
Schools of Business

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

Council on Social Work |[ACCREDITED

Education Office of
Social Work
Accreditation and

Educational Excellence

Council on Social Work |ACCREDITED

Education Office of

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2015

2015



Educa-
tion

Educational
Leadership

Except -
St Ed:
ESOL
Endorse-
ment

Except Student

Education

Counselor
Education,
Mental
Health
Counselors

Counselor
Education,
School
Counseling

Counselor

Education: Rehab

Counseling

Counselor
Education,
School
Counseling

Elementary
Education

Elementary
Education

English/
Language
Arts
Teacher
Education

Mathe-matics
Teacher

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Specialist

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Bachelors

13.0401

13.1001

13.1001

13.1101

13.1101

13.1101

13.1101

13.1202

13.1202

13.1305

13.1311

Social Work
Accreditation and

Educational Excellence

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for
Accreditation of
Counseling and
Related Educational
Programs

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for
Accreditation of
Counseling and
Related Educational

Programs (CACREP).

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

2015

2015

2015

2013

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015



Education

Reading
Teacher
Education

Science
Teacher
Education/
General
Science
Teacher
Education

Social
Science
Teacher
Education

Audiology/
Audiologist
and
Speech-
Language
Pathology/
Pathologist

Engin-
eering
and
Com-
puter
Science

Computer
and
Information
Sciences,
General
Civil
Engineering,
General

Computer
Engineering,
General

Electrical
Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Ocean
Engineering

Geomatics
Engineering

Medicine |Medicine

Masters

Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Pro-
fessional

13.1315

13.1316

13.1317

51.0204

11.0101

14.0801

14.0901

14.1001

14.1901

14.2401

14.3801

51.1201

Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

Council for the
Accreditation of
Educator Preparation
(CAEP)

American Speech-
Language-Hearing
Association Council on
Academic
Accreditation in
Audiology and Speech-
Language Pathology

Accreditation Board for
Engineering and
Technology

Accreditation Board for
Engineering and
Technology

Accreditation Board for
Engineering and
Technology

Accreditation Board for
Engineering and
Technology

Accreditation Board for
Engineering and
Technology

Accreditation Board for
Engineering and
Technology
Accreditation Board for

Engineering and
Technology

Liaison Committee on
Medical Education

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

ACCREDITED

2015

2015

2015

2015

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2015



Doctorate

Medicine Post- Accreditation Council |ACCREDITED 2018
Doctoral for Graduate Medical
Program Education
Certificate
of
Comple-
tion
Nursing |Registered Bachelors [51.3801 |Commission on ACCREDITED 2014
Nursing/ Collegiate Nursing
Registered Education American
Nurse Association of Colleges
of Nursing
Registered Masters |51.3801 |Commission on ACCREDITED (2014
Nursing/ Collegiate Nursing
Registered Education American
Nurse Association of Colleges
of Nursing
Nursing Prof- 51.3818 |Commission on ACCREDITED (2014
essional Collegiate Nursing
Doctorate Education American
Association of Colleges
of Nursing
Science |Urban & Masters |4.0301 |American Institute of ACCREDITED 2018
Regional Certified
Planning Planners/ Association

of Collegiate Schools
of Planning/Planning
Accreditation Board

Chemistry Bachelors |40.0501 |American Chemical ACCREDITED |2017
Society

Medical Masters |51.2205 |Commission on ACCREDITED 2014

Physics Accreditation of

Medical Physics
Education Programs



