College	Program	Level	CIP	Accrediting Agency	Accreditation Status	Last Accred Year
Arts and Letters	Architecture	Bachelors	4.0201	National Architectural Accrediting Board	ACCREDITED	2017
	Music Teacher Education	Bachelors	13.1312	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Music Teacher Education	Bachelors	13.1312	National Association of Schools of Music	ACCREDITED	2013
	Spanish	Bachelors	16.0905	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	French	Bachelors	16.0901	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Public Admin-istration	Masters	44.0401	Network of Schools of Public Policy, Affairs, and Administration Commission on Peer Review and Accreditation	ACCREDITED	2014
	Music, General	Bachelors	50.0901	National Association of Schools of Music	ACCREDITED	2013
	Music, General	Masters	50.0901	National Association of Schools of Music	ACCREDITED	2013
	Commercial Music	Bachelors	50.1003	National Association of Schools of Music	ACCREDITED	2014
Business	Economics, General	Bachelors	45.0601	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
	Economics	Masters	45.0601	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
	Health Admin-istration	Bachelors	51.0701	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
	Health Admini-stration	Masters	51.0701	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
	Business Administration	Bachelors	52.0201	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018

Business Administration	Masters	52.0201	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Business Administration	Research Doctorate	52.0201	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Accounting	Bachelors	52.0301	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Accounting	Masters	52.0301	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Finance	Bachelors	52.0801	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Finance	Masters	52.0801	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Hospitality and Tourism Manage-ment	Bachelors	52.0901	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Inter- national Business	Bachelors	52.1101	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Inter- national Business	Masters	52.1101	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Manage- ment Information Systems	Bachelors	52.1201	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Information Tech and Manage-ment	Masters	52.1201	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Marketing	Bachelors	52.1401	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Taxation	Masters	52.1601	The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business	ACCREDITED	2018
Social Work	Bachelors	44.0701	Council on Social Work Education Office of Social Work Accreditation and Educational Excellence	ACCREDITED	2015
Social Work	Masters	51.1503	Council on Social Work Education Office of	ACCREDITED	2015

				Social Work Accreditation and Educational Excellence		
Education	Educational Leadership	Masters	13.0401	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Except - St Ed: ESOL Endorse- ment	Bachelors	13.1001	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Except Student Education	Masters	13.1001	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Counselor Education, Mental Health Counselors	Masters	13.1101	Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related Educational Programs	ACCREDITED	2013
	Counselor Education, School Counseling	Masters	13.1101	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Counselor Education: Rehab Counseling	Masters	13.1101	Council for Accreditation of Counseling and Related Educational Programs (CACREP).	ACCREDITED	2016
	Counselor Education, School Counseling	Specialist	13.1101	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Elementary Education	Bachelors	13.1202	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Elementary Education	Masters	13.1202	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	English/ Language Arts Teacher Education	Bachelors	13.1305	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Mathe-matics Teacher	Bachelors	13.1311	Council for the Accreditation of	ACCREDITED	2015

	Education			Educator Preparation (CAEP)		
	Reading Teacher Education	Masters	13.1315	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Science Teacher Education/ General Science Teacher Education	Bachelors	13.1316	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Social Science Teacher Education	Bachelors	13.1317	Council for the Accreditation of Educator Preparation (CAEP)	ACCREDITED	2015
	Audiology/ Audiologist and Speech- Language Pathology/ Pathologist	Masters	51.0204	American Speech- Language-Hearing Association Council on Academic Accreditation in Audiology and Speech- Language Pathology	ACCREDITED	2015
Engin- eering and Com- puter	Computer and Information Sciences, General	Bachelors	11.0101	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
Science	Civil Engineering, General	Bachelors	14.0801	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
	Computer Engineering, General	Bachelors	14.0901	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
	Electrical Engineering	Bachelors	14.1001	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
	Mechanical Engineering	Bachelors	14.1901	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
	Ocean Engineering	Bachelors	14.2401	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
	Geomatics Engineering	Bachelors	14.3801	Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology	ACCREDITED	2021
Medicine	Medicine	Pro- fessional	51.1201	Liaison Committee on Medical Education	ACCREDITED	2015

		Doctorate				
	Medicine	Post- Doctoral Program Certificate of Comple- tion		Accreditation Council for Graduate Medical Education	ACCREDITED	2018
Nursing	Registered Nursing/ Registered Nurse	Bachelors	51.3801	Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education American Association of Colleges of Nursing	ACCREDITED	2014
	Registered Nursing/ Registered Nurse	Masters	51.3801	Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education American Association of Colleges of Nursing	ACCREDITED	2014
	Nursing	Prof- essional Doctorate	51.3818	Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education American Association of Colleges of Nursing	ACCREDITED	2014
Science	Urban & Regional Planning	Masters	4.0301	American Institute of Certified Planners/ Association of Collegiate Schools of Planning/Planning Accreditation Board	ACCREDITED	2018
	Chemistry	Bachelors	40.0501	American Chemical Society	ACCREDITED	2017
	Medical Physics	Masters	51.2205	Commission on Accreditation of Medical Physics Education Programs	ACCREDITED	2014